MORITEX
プロダクトマーケティング部
TEL 048-218-2536      moritex.mvs@moritex.com
FAX 048-462-6713      www.moritex.co.jp
※本カタログに記載されている仕様・特性は、改良のため予告なしに変更する場合があります
V
e
rs
io
n
 0
7
.2
0
1
8
Compact Controller
Specifications
CV-DPS-DD-72-1
Model name CV-DPS-DD-72-1
Max. input voltage 24VDC
Input current 3.5A
Output channel 1ch
Max. output power 72W *2
Output voltage 24V
Output current 3A *2
Output mode CW, On/Off, Strobe
Dimming step 256step
PWM frequency 100kHz
External control voltage Trigger ON : 5V – 24V, Trigger OFF : <2V
Input connector M12-M
Output connector M12-F
Operating temp. 0-45deg.
Operating humidity. Less than 80%RH
External dimensions W30mm x H95mm x D53mm *1
CE EN55011, EN61000, EN50581
*1 突起物除く。
*2 入力電源に依存します。
Features
•72Wのハイパワー出力
•コンパクトデザイン
“W30mm x H95mm x D53mm” *1
•外部On/Offトリガー機能
•14タイプのストロボ機能
MORITEX
プロダクトマーケティング部
TEL 048-218-2536      moritex.mvs@moritex.com
FAX 048-462-6713      www.moritex.co.jp
※本カタログに記載されている仕様・特性は、改良のため予告なしに変更する場合があります
External View
Pin assignment
Pin No. Assignment
1 +24V
2 Trigger-
3 GND
4 Trigger+
Pin No. Assignment
1 LED+
2 NC
3 LED-
4 NC
OutputInput
V
e
rs
io
n
 0
9
.2
0
1
8